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2014 PRIMARY ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MARCH 4. 2014 
STATISTICS 

REPORT·EL45A PAGE 001 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 11) . 
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST . TOTAL. 
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY 
BALLOTS CAST . DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

. 

. 

11 
0 

1.905 
1.756 

149 

100.00 

92.18 
7.82 

198 
184 

14 

311 
283 

28 

177 
158 
19 

1.219 
1.131 

88 



SUMMARY REPT·GROUP DETAIL 2014 PRIMARY ELECTION REPORT·EL45A PAGE 002
 
JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MARCH 4, 2014 

RUN DATE:03/07/14 03:33 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER 

US Senator JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Steve Stockman. 276 17.15 17 
Dwayne Stovall. 181 11.25 7 
Chris Mapp . 22 1.37 3 
Ken Cope. 71 4.41 1 
Reid Reasor. 23 1.43 0 
Linda Vega. 73 4.54 4 
John Cornyn. 939 58.36 142 
Curt Cleaver 24 1.49 3 

Total 1,609 177 
Over Votes 0 0 

Under Votes 147 7 

US Representative, DIST 19 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Donald R. May. ,. 473 28.34 34 
Randy Neugebauer . 1,060 63.51 140 
Chris Winn . 136 8.15 4 

Total . 1,669 178 
Over Votes. 0 0 

Under Votes . 87 6 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
SECEDE Kilgore. 38 2.26 5 
Miriam Martinez 42 2.50 2 
Greg Abbott. 1,513 90.11 166 
Lisa Fritsch 86 5.12 6 

Total . 1,679 179 
Over Votes. 0 0 

Under Votes . 77 5 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
David Dewhurst. 768 45.99 68 
Jerry Patterson 143 8.56 13 
Todd Staples 283 16.95 26 
Dan Patrick. 476 28.50 71 

Total 1,670 178 
Over Votes 0 0 

Under Votes 86 6 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Ken Paxton . 604 38.04 33 
Dan Branch . 687 43.26 67 
Barry Smitherman 297 18.70 67 

Total 1.588 167 
Over Votes 0 0 

Under Votes 168 17 

EV . IVO
 

49 
31 
3 
9 
2 

14 
141 

3 
252 

0 
31 

69 
179 

17 
265 

0 
18 

8 
4 

242 
15 

269 
0 

14 

137 
33 
32 
71 

273 
0 

10 

96 
104 

54 
254 

0 
29 

ED . PAPER ED . IVO
 

31 179 
16 127 
1 15 
7 54 
5 16 
6 49 

80 576 
2 16 

148 1.032 
0 0 

10 99 

45 325 
91 650 
16 99 

152 1.074 
0 0 
6 57 

7 18 
4 32 

134 971 
6 59 

151 1,080 
0 0 
7 51 

67 496 
14 83 
30 195 
40 294 

151 1.068 
0 0 
7 63 

53 422 
65 451 
21 155 

139 1,028 
0 0 

19 103 
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JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MARCH 4. 2014 

RUN DATE:03/07/14 03:33 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Debra Medina 275 17.68 26 47 23 179 
Raul Torres. 72 4.63 7 15 5 45 
Harvey Hilderbran. 476 30.61 80 66 45 285 
Glenn Hegar. 732 47.07 54 120 63 495 

Total . 1.555 167 248 136 1.004 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 201 17 35 22 127 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
George P. Bush. 1.121 69.20 137 183 90 711 
David Watts. 499 30.80 38 76 52 333 

Total 1.620 175 259 142 1.044 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 136 9 24 16 87 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Joe Cotten . 422 28.08 40 61 34 287 
Sid Miller. 550 36.59 84 92 52 322 
J. Allen Carnes 227 15.10 25 29 26 147 
Eric Opiela. 55 3.66 3 14 3 35 
Tommy Merritt 249 16.57 14 46 15 174 

Total 1.503 166 242 130 965 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 253 18 41 28 166 

Railroad Commissioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Ryan Sitton. 488 32.69 91 69 43 285 
Becky Berger 347 23.24 29 75 27 216 
Wayne Christian 566 37.91 38 84 51 393 
Malachi Boyuls. 92 6.16 8 15 7 62 

Total 1.493 166 243 128 956 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 263 18 40 30 175 

Chief Justice. Supreme Court JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Nathan Hecht 912 62.08 62 148 83 619 
Robert Talton 557 37.92 98 90 39 330 

Total 1.469 160 238 122 949 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 287 24 45 36 182 
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TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV . IVO ED . PAPER ED . IVO 

Justice. Supreme Court. PL 6. Unexpired JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Joe Pool. 492 33.88 41 78 35 338 
Jeff Brown . 960 66.12 117 155 85 603 

Total . 1.452 158 233 120 941 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 304 26 50 38 190 

Justice. Supreme Court. P7 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Jeff Boyd 1,336 100.00 143 216 103 874 

Total . 1,336 143 216 103 874 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 420 41 67 55 257 

Justice. Supreme Court. P8 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Sharon McCall y. 607 41.83 94 73 49 391 
Phil Johnson 844 58.17 67 164 73 540 

Total . 1.451 161 237 122 931 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 305 23 46 36 200 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Barbara Walther 588 41.21 52 81 52 403 
Bert Richardson 839 58.79 109 144 68 518 

Total . 1,427 161 225 120 921 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 329 23 58 38 210 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P4 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Richard Dean Davis 525 36.92 47 80 46 352 
Kevin Patrick Yeary. 620 43.60 89 112 41 378 
Jani Jo Wood 277 19.48 24 33 34 186 

Total . 1,422 160 225 121 916 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 334 24 58 37 215 

Judge. CT of Criminal Appeals. P9 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
W.C. "Bud" Kirkendall 761 54.09 107 129 50 475 
David Newell 646 45.91 50 94 67 435 

Total . 1,407 157 223 117 910 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 349 27 60 41 221 
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State Representative, District 71 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Isaac M. Castro 789 
Susan L. King . 906 

Total . 1,695 
Over Votes . 0 

Under Votes . 61 

46.55 
53.45 

67 
114 
181 

0 
3 

118 
151 
269 

0 
14 

65 
85 

150 
0 
8 

539 
556 

1,095 
0 

36 

Justice. 11 CT of AP D. P2 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Mi ke Wi 11 son 

Total . 
Over Votes . 

Under Votes . 

1,290 
1.290 

0 
466 

100.00 138 
138 

0 
46 

209 
209 

0 
74 

102 
102 

0 
56 

841 
841 

0 
290 

Justice, 11th CT of Appeals DIST, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Cade W. Browning . 819 55.23 
John Bai 1ey. 664 44.77 

Total 1,483 
Over Votes 0 

Under Votes 273 

84 
67 

151 
0 

33 

138 
110 
248 

0 
35 

72 
54 

126 
0 

32 

525 
433 
958 

0 
173 

County Judge JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Dale Spurgin 

Total . 
Over Votes. 

Under Votes . 

1,444 
1,444 

0 
312 

100.00 162 
162 

0 
22 

239 
239 

0 
44 

123 
123 

0 
35 

920 
920 

0 
211 

District Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Lacey Hansen 

Total . 
Over Votes . 

Under Votes . 

1.427 
1,427 

0 
329 

100.00 160 
160 

0 
24 

228 
228 

0 
55 

124 
124 

0 
34 

915 
915 

0 
216 

County Clerk JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
LeeAnn Jennings 

Total . 
Over Votes. 

Under Votes . 

1,451 
1,451 

0 
305 

100.00 167 
167 

0 
17 

239 
239 

0 
44 

123 
123 

0 
35 

922 
922 

0 
209 



SUMMARY	 REPT·GROUP DETAIL
 

RUN DATE:03/07/14 03:33 PM
 

County Treasurer JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Amber Thompson.
 

Total .
 
Over Votes.
 

Under Votes .
 

County Commissioner, PCT 2 COMM 2 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 
Cary Davis .
 
Mike Polk
 
Steve Lefevre .
 

Total .
 
Over Votes .
 

Under Votes .
 

County Commissioner, PCT 4 COMM 4 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 
Joe Whitehorn .
 
Greg Pinkston .
 

Total .
 
Over Votes .
 

Under Votes .
 

Justice of the Peace JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Cheryl D. Guernsey 

Total .
 
Over Votes .
 

Under Votes .
 

County Chairman JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
W.B.	 Harrison III.
 

Total .
 
Over Votes .
 

Under Votes .
 

2014 PRIMARY ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MARCH 4, 2014 
REPUBLICAN PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER 

1,389 100.00 160 
1,389 160 

0 0 
367 24 

173 31.06 10 
133 23.88 8 
251 45.06 22 
557 40 

0 0 
3 0 

299 58.86 30 
209 41,14 36 
508 66 

0 0 
13 4 

1,411 100.00 151 
1,411 151 

0 0 
345 33 

1,403 100.00 155 
1,403 155 

0 0 
353 29 

EV . IVO
 

225 
225 

0 
58 

20 
13 
35 
68 
0 
2 

77 
48 

125 
0 
3 

232 
232 

0 
51 

220 
220 

0 
63 

REPORT·EL45A PAGE 006
 

ED . PAPER ED . IVO
 

122 882 
122 882 

0 0 
36 249 

17 126 
24 88 
39 155 
80 369 
0 0 
1 0 

26 166 
17 108 
43 274 
0 0 
0 6 

119 909 
119 909 

0 0 
39 222 

120 908 
120 908 

0 0 
38 223 
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2014 PRIMARY ELECTION 
JONES COUNTY, TEXAS 
MARCH 4, 2014 
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

REPORT·EL45A PAGE 007 

TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV . IVO ED - PAPER ED . IVO 

US Senator JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Harry Kim 
Maxey Marie Scherr 
Michael "Fjet" Fjetland. 
David M. Alameel 
Kesha Rogers 

Total 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

17 
33 
7 

41 
36 

134 
0 

15 

12.69 
24.63 
5.22 

30.60 
26.87 

1 
4 
0 
2 
5 

12 
0 
2 

1 
8 
2 
7 
7 

25 
0 
3 

3 
3 
2 
3 
5 

16 
0 
3 

12 
18 
3 

29 
19 
81 
0 
7 

US Representative, DIST 19 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Neal Marchbanks 

Total 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

118 100.00 
118 

0 
31 

13 
13 
0 
1 

22 
22 
0 
6 

15 
15 
0 
4 

68 
68 
0 

20 

Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Wendy R. Davis. 
Reynaldo "Ray" Madrigal. 

Total . 
Over Votes. 

Under Votes . 

118 
19 

137 
0 

12 

86.13 
13.87 

13 
0 

13 
0 
1 

22 
3 

25 
0 
3 

16 
0 

16 
0 
3 

67 
16 
83 
0 
5 

Lieutenant Governor JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Leticia Van de Putte. 

Total 
Over Votes 

Under Votes 

121 100.00 
121 

0 
28 

13 
13 
0 
1 

21 
21 
0 
7 

16 
16 
0 
3 

71 
71 
0 

17 

Attorney General JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Sam Houston. 

Total . 
Over Votes 

Under Votes . 

126 100.00 
126 

0 
23 

14 
14 
0 
0 

24 
24 
0 
4 

17 
17 
0 
2 

71 
71 
0 

17 

Comptroller of Public Accounts JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Mike Collier 125 100.00 

Total . 125 
Over Votes 0 

Under Votes . 24 

14 
14 
0 
0 

22 
22 
0 
6 

18 
18 
0 
1 

71 
71 
0 

17 
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JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MARCH 4. 2014 

RUN DATE:03/07/14 03:33 PM DEMOCRATIC PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES .%' EV . PAPER 

Commissioner of the General Land Office JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
John Cook 123 100.00 12 

Total . 123 12 
Over Votes. 0 0 

Under Votes . 26 2 

Commissioner of Agriculture JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Jim Hogan 71 52.59 10 
Hugh Asa Fitzsimons III. 18 13.33 2 
Richard "Kinky" Friedman 46 34.07 1 

Total 135 13 
Over Votes 0 0 

Under Votes 14 1 

Rail road Commi ssioner JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Dale Henry . 46 34.59 5 
Steve Brown. 87 65.41 8 

Total 133 13 
Over Votes 0 0 

Under Votes 16 1 

Chief Justice. Supreme Court JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Wi 11 i am Moody . 122 100.00 13 

Total 122 13 
Over Votes 0 0 

Under Votes 27 1 

Justice. Supreme Court. PL 6. Unexpired JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Lawrence Edward Meyers 120 100.00 13 

Total 120 13 
Over Votes 0 0 

Under Votes 29 1 

Justice. Supreme Court. P7 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Gina Benavides. 124 100.00 14 

Total 124 14 
Over Votes 0 0 

Under Votes 25 0 

EV . IVO
 

23 
23 
0 
5 

12 
3 
9 

24 
0 
4 

10 
14 
24 
0 
4 

23 
23 
0 
5 

24 
24 
0 
4 

24 
24 
0 
4 

ED . PAPER ED . IVO
 

17 
17 
0 
2 

71 
71 
0 

17 

7 
4 
5 

16 
0 
3 

42 
9 

31 
82 
0 
6 

6 
10 
16 
0 
3 

25 
55 
80 
0 
8 

15 
15 
0 
4 

71 
71 
0 

17 

17 
17 
0 
2 

66 
66 
0 

22 

16 70 
16 70 
0 0 
3 18 
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TOTAL VOTES % EV - PAPER EV . IVO ED - PAPER ED - IVO 

Judge, CT of Criminal Appeals, P3 JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
John Granberg . 123 100.00 

Total . 123 
Over Votes . 0 

Under Votes . 26 

14 
14 
0 
0 

24 
24 
0 
4 

16 
16 
0 
3 

69 
69 
0 

19 

District Judge, 259th Judicial District JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
Brooks Hagler . 132 100.00 

Total . 132 
Over Votes. 0 

Under Votes . 17 

13 
13 
0 
1 

26 
26 
0 
2 

18 
18 
0 
1 

75 
75 
0 

13 
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JONES COUNTY. TEXAS 
MARCH 4. 2014 

RUN DATE:03/07/14 03:33 PM REPUBLICAN PARTY 

TOTAL VOTES % EV . PAPER EV - IVO ED . PAPER ED - IVO 

RELIGIOUS FREEDOM JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YES 1.696 98.66 174 272 143 1.107 
NO. 23 1.34 3 5 5 10 

Total . 1. 719 177 277 148 1.117 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 37 7 6 10 14 

SECOND AMENDMENT JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YES 1.504 88.37 154 241 128 981 
NO. 198 11.63 22 34 21 121 

Total . 1.702 176 275 149 1.102 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 54 8 8 9 29 

FRANCHISE TAX JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YES 1.457 88.36 158 232 127 940 
NO. 192 11.64 20 35 17 120 

Total . 1.649 178 267 144 1.060 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 107 6 16 14 71 

WELFARE REFORM JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YES 1.664 97.20 176 267 145 1.076 
NO. 48 2.80 2 9 5 32 

Total . 1.712 178 276 150 1.108 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 44 6 7 8 23 

NO LAWMAKERS EXCEPTIONS JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YES 1. 701 99.36 176 272 148 1.105 
NO. 11 .64 0 5 1 5 

Total . 1.712 176 277 149 1.110 
Over Votes. 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 44 8 6 9 21 

OBAMACARE JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YES 1.584 92.79 174 260 132 1.018 
NO. 123 7.21 4 18 14 87 

Total . 1.707 178 278 146 1.105 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 49 6 5 12 26 
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ON IMMIGRATION REFORM JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
FOR 114 81.43 11 20 12 71 
AGAINST . 26 18.57 3 7 3 13 

Total 140 14 27 15 84 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 9 0 1 4 4 

A LIVING WAGE FOR ALL TEXANS JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
FOR 115 80.99 12 22 13 68 
AGAINST . 27 19.01 2 5 3 17 

Total 142 14 27 16 85 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 7 0 1 3 3 

MEDICAID EXPANSION JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
FOR 116 80.56 10 24 14 68 
AGAINST . 28 19.44 4 4 1 19 

Total . 144 14 28 15 87 
Over Votes . 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes . 5 0 0 4 1 

ON NON·DISCRIMlNATION LEGISLATION JONES COUNTYWIDE 
VOTE FOR 1 

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
FOR 118 82.52 10 25 13 70 
AGAINST . 25 17.48 3 2 3 17 

Total 143 13 27 16 87 
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 

Under Votes 6 1 1 3 1 




